Calters 38" LED Linear Chandelier Black 52293BKLED

Certifications/Qualifications
ADA Compliant

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Length

Overall Height
Width

Light Source

Delivered Lumens
Dimmable

Expected Life Span (Hours)
Lamp Included

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

Max Wattage/Range

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Style
Mounting Weight

Photometrics

Color Rendering Index

Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt)
Kelvin Temperature

Housing

Diffuser Description
Primary Material
Max Stem Tilt

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

urPC

Finish Options

Black

‘ Champagne Gold

Kichler.com

N/A

www.kichler.com/warranty

8.00" DIA
36"

18.00 LBS
14.50"
12.00"
55.25"
38.00"

2400

Yes
40000
Integrated
LED
50.00
50.00

Interior
114"

Dry
Ceiling
18.00 LBS

90
54
3000K

Light Guide Acrylic
Steel
45 Degrees

52293BKLED
Black
Contemporary
783927807227

52293CGLED

52292BKLED

KICHLER.

52291BKLED

52292CGLED

]

"

52291CGLED


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

